
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

THE UNDERSIGNED FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS DOES HEREBY DECLARE FOR THE ABOVE NAMED SHIPPERS, THE GOODS AS
DESCRIBED ABOVE WERE

SHIPPED ON THE ABOVE DATE AND CONSIGNED AS INDICATED AND ARE PRODUCTS OF THE UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA. 

DATED AT CHARLESTON, SC ON THE 24 DAY OF JULY 2025 

SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 24 DAY OF JULY 2025

NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATURE OF OWNER OR AGENT

SHIPPER
OIES PTE (JEBEL ALI BRANCH)
C/O SUPERIOR PACKAGING & DIST.
7707 WALLISVILLE ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77020
USA

DOCUMENT INFORMATION
200008123
HOUSTON, TX USA

CONSIGNEE
M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
99 LE LOI STREET, VUNG TAU WARD, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM
TAX ID : 3500101322
ATTN: MAI THI THU HUYEN
TEL: 84 254 3832670 FAX : 84 254 3839855
EMAIL: HUYENMTT@MIVN.COM.VN

FORWARDING AGENT
FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS
145 KING STREET, SUITE 229
CHARLESTON, SC 29401
+18432971557

FMC # : 022330NF CBL # :

NOTIFY PARTY
M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
99 LE LOI STREET, THANG NHI WARD, VUNG TAU CITY, VIET NAM.
VUNG TAU , VIETNAM
TEL: +842543832670 (370)
FAX: +842543839855

POINT & COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
200008123
HOUSTON, TX USA

PLACE OF RECEIPT
HOUSTON, TX USA

EXPORTING CARRIER
MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING 
COMANY

PORT OF LOADING
HOUSTON, TX USA

PORT OF DISCHARGE
VUNG TAU, VIET NAM

PORT OF FINAL DELIVERY

MARKS AND NUMBERS CONTAINER # SEAL # UNITS WEIGHT COMMODITY DESCRIPTION

MSNU2407253
TLLU3265118
MSBU1260387
MSNU1888982
MEDU6313371
MSBU1484540
MEDU5736147
MSNU1901770
MSMU2046049
MSNU2668350
MSMU1743157
MEDU6006903
MSNU1745868
CAIU2994070
MSDU2216030
MEDU2560481
MEDU5835432
MSDU1588389
MSMU2964240
MSMU1437157
FCIU5174089
MEDU5644652
GLDU5481656

102106
102103
102120
102115
102304
102109
102119
102114
102112
102234
102240
102229
102207
102246
102310
102237
102222
103054
102301
102302
102205
102216
443821, 102224

 20DC X 23 407,698 KGS 23 X 20' ST FITTED WITH 
FLEXITANK SLAC NEOFLO 1-58

ORDER/PO # REPLACEMENT PO 
4584288543
SO# REPLACEMENT SO 
11717328
DELIVERY:  820977449
OBS:  1002708

HS CODE (NCM): 2710.19.4590

MANUFACTURED IN THE USA

FREIGHT PREPAID 

THESE COMMODITIES, 
TECHNOLOGIES OR SOFTWARE
WERE EXPORTED FROM THE 
UNITED STATES IN
ACCORDANCE
WITH THE EXPORT 
ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS.
DIVERSION
CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW 
PROHIBITED.




