## **CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN**

SHIPPER

**OIES PTE (JEBEL ALI BRANCH)** C/O SUPERIOR PACKAGING & DIST. 7707 WALLISVILLE ROAD HOUSTON, TX 77020 USA

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

200008123 HOUSTON, TX USA

CONSIGNEE

M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 99 LE LOI STREET, VUNG TAU WARD, HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM

TAX ID: 3500101322 ATTN: MAI THI THU HUYEN

TEL: 84 254 3832670 FAX: 84 254 3839855

EMAIL: HUYENMTT@MIVN.COM.VN

**NOTIFY PARTY** 

M-I OIL & GAS SERVICES VIETNAM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 99 LE LOI STREET, THANG NHI WARD, VUNG TAU CITY, VIET NAM.

PORT OF LOADING

HOUSTON, TX USA

PORT OF FINAL DELIVERY

**VUNG TAU, VIETNAM** TEL: +842543832670 (370) FAX: +842543839855

PLACE OF RECEIPT

HOUSTON, TX USA

**EXPORTING CARRIER** 

**MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING** 

COMANY

PORT OF DISCHARGE

**VUNG TAU, VIET NAM** 

FORWARDING AGENT

**FGN GLOBAL LOGISTICS** 145 KING STREET, SUITE 229 CHARLESTON, SC 29401

+18432971557 FMC #: 022330NF

CBL #:

POINT & COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

200008123

HOUSTON, TX USA

MARKS AND NUMBERS	CONTAINER #	SEAL#	UNITS	WEIGHT COMMODITY DESCRIPTION	
	MSNU2407253	102106	20DC X 23	407,698 KGS	23 X 20' ST FITTED WITH
	TLLU3265118	102103		•	FLEXITANK SLAC NEOFLO 1-58
	MSBU1260387	102120			
	MSNU1888982	102115			ORDER/PO # REPLACEMENT PO
	MEDU6313371	102304			4584288543
	MSBU1484540	102109			SO# REPLACEMENT SO
	MEDU5736147	102119			11717328
	MSNU1901770	102114			DELIVERY: 820977449
	MSMU2046049	102112			OBS: 1002708
	MSNU2668350	102234			
	MSMU1743157	102240			HS CODE (NCM): 2710.19.4590
	MEDU6006903	102229			
	MSNU1745868	102207			MANUFACTURED IN THE USA
	CAIU2994070	102246			
	MSDU2216030	102310			FREIGHT PREPAID
	MEDU2560481	102237			
	MEDU5835432	102222			THESE COMMODITIES,
	MSDU1588389	103054			TECHNOLOGIES OR SOFTWARE
	MSMU2964240	102301			WERE EXPORTED FROM THE
	MSMU1437157	102302			UNITED STATES IN
	FCIU5174089	102205			ACCORDANCE
	MEDU5644652	102216			WITH THE EXPORT
	GLDU5481656	443821, 102224			ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS
					DIVERSION
					CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW
					PROHIBITED.

SHIPPED ON THE ABOVE DATE AND CONSIGNED AS INDICATED AND ARE PRODUCTS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. DATED AT CHARLESTON. SC ON THE 24 DAY OF JULY 2025

SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 24 DAY OF JULY 2025